FROM : Distributed by History-Kart.150m.com - Please pay $3.00 distribution fee at our website Mo Pl

Kart Engine | Mc-92

\_ . Part No. 4001650
- lllustrated Parts List i

The following pages contain an illustrated parts
list for the Mc-92 Kart Engine. Due to small
differences between engines, it is important that
the Serial Number of your kart engine be
included whenever spare parts are ordered.
This will assure receiving the proper parts from
McCulloch Racing Corporation. '

Figure Description Fage #

The McCulloch Racing Corporation reserves the Figure 1. Engine Assembly, Model Mc-92 Engine >
right to modify or change specifications without Figure 2. McCulloch Corp. Carburevor Assemblies 4
(1) prior notification or (2) obligation to back-fit Figure 3. Powerhead Assembly &
or supply back-fit components for units Oversize Piston List 7
previously shipped from McCulloch Racing
Corporation.

This document, logos and all illustrated figures are copyright © 2000
MeCulloch Racing Corporation, Las Vegas, Nevada, U.S.A.

McCulloch Racing Corporation
2120 Ramrod Avenue, Suite 518, Henderson, Nevada 89014 U.S.A.

www.meculloshracing.com

| 1PL Part No. 91007 J




19 28Rz B4:56AM P2

Jan.

I BE3-952-6EE4

FR: MO

FrROM :

Mc-92

Ay
—

Figure 1. Engine Assembly, Model Mc-92 Engine

#31007

www.mccullochracing.com




FROM - FARx NO. BA3—982-6RE] Jan. 19 2082 B4:58AM  P3
MC92
FIGURE 1. GENERAL
Item Part Units Per Item Part Units Per
No. Number Description Assgy No. Number Description Assy
N | 100248  Nut - Hex 1/4-28 2 13 47868 . Stud - Adapter 2
2 100153 Lockwasher - 1/4 2 14 69526 Gasket - Adapter 1
3 Carburetor Assy 15 86387 Cover Assy - Sparkplug 1
{See Figure 2) 1 16 87249 Guard - Flywheel 1
4 65939 Gasket - Carburetor 1 17 110439 Screw - Skt hd 10-24x 1 4
5 68091 Valve Assy - Reed block 1 18 101326  Nut - Hex 10-24 2
6 101987 . Screw - Rdhd 6-32 x 10 88674 Fan Housing 1
1/4 4 20 105187  Screw - Skt hd 1/4-20x 1 4
7 65904 Plate - Clamp 2 21 13643 Washer - Special 4
8 68074 . Valve - Reed 2 22 67254 Cover - Crankcase bottom 1
9 68894 Gasket - Reed block 1 23 65854 Gasket - Cover 1
10 110439 Screw - Skt hd 10-24 x 1 4 24 Power Unit Assy
11 103744  Washer - Sealing 1 {See Figure 3)
12 68889 Adapter Assy - Carburetor 1
ACCESSORIES
N
Part Part
Number Description Number Description
68899 Pigton Assy, 2.170 13639A Clutch, Drum, Bearing, &
68897 Piston Assy, 2.175 Sprocket Assy - 10 tooth
87940 Piston Assy, 2.185 603156 Clutch Assy
87938 Piston Assy, 2.193 48736A Drum, Bearing, &
66790 Ring Set - Piston, chrome, 2. 170 Sprocket Assy - 10 tooth
47768 Ring Set - Piston, chrome, 2.175 104460 . . Bearing - Needle
87935 Ring Set - Piston, chrome, 2. 185 48737 . . BSpacer - Sprocket
87934 Ring Set - Piston, chrome, 2,195 13638A Clutch, Drum, Bearing, &
89288 Ring Set ~ Piston, steel, 2.165 Sprocket Assy - 11 tooth
89132 Ring Set - Piston, steel, 2.170 60315 Clutch Assy
89133 Ring Set - Piston, steel, 2.175 48734A Drum, Bearing, &
89134 Ring Set - Piston, steel, 2.183 Sprocket Assy - 11 tooth
89135 Ring Set - Piston, steel, 2.195 104460 . Bearing - Needle
90390 Rod Assy - Con, shot peened 48737 . .« Spacer - Sprocket
844598 Head - Cyl, high compression 13637A Clutch, Drum, Bearing, &
84916 Sparkplug - Champion, L8TR Sprocket Assy - 12 tooth
84917 Sparkplug - Champion, L84R 60315 Clutch Assy
88137 Manifold Assy - Sloper 48714A , Drum, Bearing, &
86356 Kit - Carburetor choke Sprocket Assy - 12 tooth
48609 Header - Exhaust 104460 Bearing - Needle
68959 Kit - Tuned exhaust {vertical) 48737 . . BSpacer - Sprocket
68960 Kit - Tuned exhaust 48637 Sprocket - 10 tooth
(horizontal) 48638 Sprocket - 11 tooth
86419 Guide - Timing 48639 Sprocket - 12 tooth
: 48711D Kit - Rewind starter 66793 Decal - McCulloch powered
| 48662 Kit - Engine mouiting stud 66794 Decal - McCulloch
\r’ 83209 Kit - Piston pin & bearing tool 85205 Manual - Kart engine




19 28Rz B4:51AM P4

Jan.

I BE3-952-6EE4

FR: MO

FrROM :

MC92

Carburetor Assembly

Figure 2,




FROM 2 FARH MO BE3-952-6EA4 Jan., 19 28062 B4:S1AM PSS
MC92
FIGURE 2. CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY
Item Part Units Per Item Part Units Per
No. Number Description Assgy No. Number Description Assy
‘\\“ 01044 Carburetor Assy 1
) 1 91167 . Serew - Skt hd 18 67502 . Spring - Needle 2
10-24 x 1 4 19 52637 . Washer - Packing 2
2 84941 Body - Fuel pump 1 20 48106 . Ring - Packing 2
3 48911 . Filter - Fuel 1 21 84939 . Needle - Idle adjustment 1
4 57274B . Diaphragm Assy - Fuel pump 1 22 101796 . Pin - Choke plate 1
5 68170 . Plate - Diaphragm 1 23 48827 . Plug - Choke shaft bore 2
6 89588 . Diaphragm - Carburetor 1 24 55062A . Bushing - Body 2
7 53766A . Valve - Check ' 1 25 104728 Screw - Lever pin 1
8 55397 . Screw - Idle speed 1 26 10430% . Pin - Lever 1
9 51705 . Spring - ldle screw 1 27 84317 . Lever - Inlet 1
10 104814 . Screw - Pan hd 4-40 x 1/4 2 28 57172 . Spring - Lever i
11 50701A Arm - Throttle shaft 1 290  g3arsa . Needle - Inlet valve 1
12 65935 . Spring - Throttle return 1 30 84542 Screw - Circuit plate 3
13 110055 . Screw - Fil hd 8-32 x 3/8 1 31 349638 Plate - Circuit 1
14 55082 . Clip - Throttle shaft 1 32 84944 Diaphragm - Check valve 1
15 65934 . Plate - Throitle 1 33 84945 Gasket - Circuit plate 1
16 65832 . Shaft Assy - Throttle 1 34 84946 Gasket - Circuit plate 1
17  B4940 . Needle Assy - High speed
adjustment 1
(N
N ~



FrROM :

- MC92

FARx MO, @ BE3-952-6HEd

Jan. 19 26082 B4:52AM P&

. Figure 3. Powerhead Assembly



FROM = FRX NO. @ 6@3-982-6884 Jan. 19 2E@2 B4:52AM FP7
K9z
FIGURE 3, POWERHEAD ASSEMBLY
Item Part Units Per Item Part Units Per
No. Number Description Assy No. Number Description Assy
1 110655 Nut - Hex 7/16-20 1 28 83745 Washer - Special 2
2 68280 Flywheel Assy 1 29 86413 Coil & Lamination Assy 1
3 103879 Key - Woodruff 1 30 50120 . Wire Assy - Sparkplug 1
4 110713 Screw - Skt hd 10-24 x a 55061 . . Connector 1
/4 3 32 55060 . . Boot 1
5 24236 Washer - Special 3 33 101883 . Wire Assy ~ Ground 1
6 110713 Screw - Skt hd 10-24 x 34 57225 Wire Assy - Primary 1
/8 1 35 86131 Wire Assy - Kill switch 1
7 50671  Retainer - Breaker box 36 84536  Sparkplug - 14mm -
cover 1 0.472 reach 1
B 50588A  Cover - Breaker box 1 317 104534 Screw - Skt hd 10-24 x
9 65584 Gasket - Breaker box 1 1-13/32 6
10 55494 Screw - Assy - Sealing 2 38 24236 Washer - Special 6
11 55492 . Washer - Sealing 2 39 89743 Head - Cylinder 1
12 100251 Nut - Hex 8-32 1 40 68898 Piston Assy 1
13 100057 Lockwasher - #8 1 41 104519 . Bearing - Needle 2
14 50381A  Insulator - Breaker 42 47767 Ring Set - Piston, 2,165
terminal 1 chrome 1
15 103672 Screw - Fil hd 8-32x 1/2 43 47903 Connecting Rod Assy 1
(SEMS) 1 44 60210A . Screw - Skt hd spcl 2
16 88806 Breaker Assy 1 45 69891 . Roller - Needle 24
1 103672 Serew - Fil hd 8-32x 1/2 46 69408 Pin - Piston 1
(SEMS) 1 47 91085 Crankshaft 1
18 85358 Condenser 1 48 91040 Crankease Assy 1
19 50664 Felt - Breaker box 1 49 104432 . Seal - Oil 1
20 57126A  Cover - Crankease 1 50 18566A . Retainer - Nut 4
21 101326 . Nut - Hex 10-24 2 51 101143 . Nut - Hex 1/4-20 4
22 89335 . Seal - Oil 1 52 28053 . Retainer - Nut 2
23 104523 O Ring 1 53 57063 . Retainer - Nut 4
o 24 100824 Bearing - Ball 2 54 104255 . Retainer - Nut 2
25 86113 Locknut - Hex 3/8-24 55 101326 . Nut - Hex 10-24 8
(L) 1 56 110685 . Plug - Cup 3
26 91078 Nameplate 1 57 83378 . Gasket - Muffler 1
27 110713 Screw - Skt hd 10-24 x 58 91073 . Gasket - Cylinder head 1
/8 2

The information contained in this Maste it
the original Parts Lists of the the " IIIus‘t:"a o I:'arts'_{.,ist o odn
the Master Parts Price List and such, is accurate to the Ze'st of ou: "
knowledge.

» Each kart engine model gives a code letter. Whe|
I : 0 2 never the code letter a
;?‘ theogght hand column, the part is used on the engines of the model foFr’F‘:vehai;
e code Igner stands. ‘Where the word (All) appears, this indicates that that
particular item number is used on all versions of the engine.

Names of parts have been checked and madi i

b € e to agree with the i i
the Master Parts Price List of McCulloch Racing Cc?rporation exc?ea T;Se? very |
few cases where additional nomenclature was required. ' P vew

The illustrations of the individual i

[ parts do not necessarily depict all of t
dlffeln;iences betweer_l parts with the same item number, becsﬁse the illuhsetrations
would be t09 complicated for use if they did. Instead, the illustration shows
representative part for each item number. 2

McCULLOCH RACING

M=Culloch Racing Corporation - 2120 Ramrod Ave.
., Ste. 518 - H
Tel.: (702) 480-2052 - FAX: (702)'611-4600 . Fﬁ::ﬁ:mn, W seo1

McCullochRacing@vahop.com



FROM

254

FAX ND. @ GE3-082-6224 Jan.
The MC93 Engine Is no longer avallable.
However, Griffith has most of the replacement parts In this catalog.

MC93 Kart Engine

19 2862 @A4:53AM P8

LLUSTRATED PARTS LIST

Item Part Units Per
No.  Number Description Assy
1 100248 Nt - Hex 1/4-28 2
2 100153  Lockwasher - 1/4 2
3 Carburetor Assy
(See Figure 2) 1
4 65009 Gasket - Carburetor 1
5 a8nal Valve Assy - Reed black 1
[ 101987 . Screw - Rd hd 8-32x
1/4 4
T 85904 . Plate - Clamp 2
] 68074 . Valve - Reed 2
9 66894 Gasket - Reed blovk 1
10 110439 Screw -~ Skt hd 10-24 % ) 4
1l 103744  Washer - Sealing 1
12 68889 Adapter Assy - Carburetor 1
13 47868 Stud - Adapter 2
14 69528 Gasket - Adapter 1
15 B&IBT Cover Assy - Sparkplug 1
18 87249 Guard - Flywheel 1
17 110439  Screw - Skt hd 10-24 x 1 4
18 101326  Nut - Hex 10-24 2
19 88674 Fan Housing 1
20 105187 Screw - Skt hd 1/4-20 % 1 4
21 13643 Washer - Special 4
22 67254 Cover - Crankuease bottom 1
23 856854 Gasket - Cover 1
24 Power Unit Assy
(See Figure 3
Ttem Part Units Per
No. Number Description Assy
91044 Carburelor Assy 1
" 1 91167 « Screw - Skt hd
10-24 % 1 4
2 8494l , Body - Fue! pump i
3 48011 Filter - Fuel 1
4 57274B . Diaphragm Assy - Fuel pump 1
5 &M . Plate - Diaphrapm ]
& Bosss . Diaphragm - Carburelor 1
7 53766A . Valve - Check 1
8 55387 . Screw - Idle speed 1
8 51709 . Spring - Idle screw 1
10 104814 ., Secrew - Pan hd 4-40 x 1,4 2
11 50701A . Arm - Throtie shait 1
12 65935 . Spring - Throttle return i
13- 110055 ., Screw - Fil hd 8-32 x 3/8 1
1 55082 . Clip = Throtlle shaft !
15 65934 . Plate - Tarolte 1
16 65932 . Shaft Assy - Throtlle 1
1T 84940 Needle Assy - High speed
adjusiment 1
18 67502 . Spring - Needle 2
19 52537 . Washer - Packing 2
20 BBI10E . Riag - Packing ?
21 64939 . Needle - Idie adjustiment !
23 48827 . Plug » Choke shalt bore 2
24 55062A . Bushing - Body 2
25 104728 . Screw - Lever pin 1
26 10430% . Pin - Lever 1
27 8417 . Lever - Inlet 1
28 57112 . Spring - Lever 1
2% 83753 . Needle - Inlel valve 1
) . 30 84942 . Screw . Circut plale 3
31 84936 . - Plate - Circuit i
32 84944 . Diaphragm - Check valve 1
RGURE 2. CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY 33 84945 - Gasket - Circuit plate 1
W §4948 - Gasket - Circuit plate !




FROM = FR< NO. @ BA3-952-5884 Jan., 19 2882 a4:34AM  P3

| MC93

FIGURE 3. POWERHEAD ASSEMBLY

Item  Part Units Per Item Part units Per
Wo.  Mhamber Description  Amsy, M. Mumber  Description Laitl
1 110635 Wt — Hex 7/16-30 1 28 045 W
ather — Special E
2 68280 FPlywheal Assy. 3 39 B641) Codl ¢ Laminesien
3 100106 Eay — Woodruff 1 Asy 1
] 110713 Screw — §kt hd 0 50120 . Wirs Asey - Eparkplug 1
10-3¢ x ¥4 3 M 55061 , . {onnector 1
5 24236 Madber — Bpecial 3 32 35060 ., . Moot i
. 110713 k::z: sk;/l: N 13 101843 , Wire Asey - Ground 1
x M 57228 Wire Assy — Primary 1
7 30871 Metainar — Breaker Box s 86131 Wire Assy -~ £ill swiveh 1
8 SOSBEA Cover — Nrssker Box 1 1 Msm ":‘_q:;;w“.:; = 1
9 65564 Casket — Brssksr bLax 1 3T I04S3T Gicew — Eit b
10 5543 Screw — assy — Saaling 1 10-24 % 1-13/32 6
g 55492 . washer — Sealing 2 3 26 Washer — Special [
1 igg:% Mut = Hex €-12 1 3% 85743 Head - Cylinder 1
o il esivasher — 4 1 40 68896 Pleton Assy 1
!n-:heor « Bryaker 4l L4513, Bescing — Needly L]
wrminal 1 42 41767 ¥ing Eet — Flston,
15 110338 Berew 1 1,165 Ohwoms 1
1: lusoe Breaker Asay 1 42 47903 Cunrecting Rod Assy 1
i 12::: Screv i 44 60Z10A . Sorew — skt hd spcl 2
. € L Condenser 1 45 69891% . Mollsr — e 4
1% 50664 Felt — Breakar Box i 46 69408 Pin — pizton )
20 571264 Cover = Crankcase 1 47 91085A Crankehaft 1
21 101326 . Mut — Hex L0-74 2 48 93009 Crankoase Assy 1
22 93335 . Seal — 0l i 49 104422 . Sesl - BiL 1
23 104521 O mipg 1 [ 18656a + Retainer — wut 4
24 100424 Bmazing — Ball 2 51 101143 . Mut - Hex L/4=20 4
5 B6L1Y Locknyt — Hex 82 8053 . Ratainer — put H
3/8-24 (i} 1 ) 5T06) . Retainer ~ Mut 4
$4 1042S5 . Ratainer « Wt 2
2% L0713 Sorew — aue,m S5 IOLII6 . Wut — Hex MO-34 ]
10=24 x /8 H S6 110685 . Plug = Cup 3
. 58 5577 : Gasket — Cylinder hd 1
ACCESSORIES
. Piston Amsy, 2.170 08134 Ring §at — Pleton, Stesl, 2.18%
£a897 Piston Assy, 2.175 #9135 Mng St -~ Platon, Stesl, 2195
E7940 ristan Aasy, 2,185 90330 Bod Assy -~ Con, Ehot FPaaned
7938 Piston Assy, 2.185 addsa Head = Cyl, high compressicn
66790 Ping Bat — Platon, Chroms, 2.170 48137 Manifold Assy — Slopar
47768 Ring Bet — Pleton, Chiows, 2.175 86356 Kit = Carburetsr Choke
7938 Ring Fet — Piston, Chrome, 2.145 6419 " Guida — Timing
87934 Ringy Gat — Platan, Sheoms, 2.108 4891 Kit =~ Rewvind Scarcer
19286 Meg Sat = Pigton, Seeal, 2.165 [ Kit — Platon Pin & Bearing Tool
13 Ring Bat = Piston, ftesl, 2.170 85308 Hanual — Kart Engine

19131 Ring #et ~ Piston, Steel, 2.175
255




FROM = FR< NO. @ BA3-952-5884 Jan. 19 2662 B4:34AM  P1lE

ENGINES & PARTS
MC93 Kart Engine
L,

Item Part Doscription Units Per
No. Number ° P ASS5Y .

1 100248 Nur-Hex 1/4-28 2
2 1600153 Loclwasher - L/4 , 2
o Carburctor Assy
* (Se: Figure 2)

—

4 65934 CGasket - Carburetor 3
9 ©8991 Valwe Assy - Reed Block 1
[] 101987 Screw = Rd hd 6-32 x
i/4 4

? 65904 Plate - Clamp 2
8 68074 Valve = Reed 2
9 68894 Gasket - Reed block 1
10 110439 Screw - 8kt hd 10-24xl 4
il 103764 Washer - Sealing 1
12 6BBBY Adapter Assy«Carb 1
13 47868 atud - Adapter 3
L& 6352¢ Gasket = Adapter 1
15 86387 Jever Assy - Sparkplup i
1o 87149 Zuard = Flywheel 1
17 110459 Sorow - Skt hd 10-24xl 4
1a 3112¢ \ut - Hex 10-24 2
13 E3675 Fan Y¥ousing 1

103187 Screw - Skt Hd 1/4-20x! [ 1n—

12EL3 Washer - Specia! 4

7234 Cover-Crankcase boti = 1
b 65654 GCasket - Cover T
la Powar lnit Assy

(sce Figure 3)

FIGURE 2. CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY

24 550624 Bushing-Body
o2 104728 Screw-Lever pin

lTtvm Pare. Units Per
Number Number Description AS5Y
u . . 91044 Carburetor Assy- 1
- 1 91167 Screw-Skt -hd 10-24x1 4
2 7 8494) Body=Fuel pump’ 1
3 48911 Filter-Fuel [ .
& 57274B Diaphragm Assy. Fuel pump 1 .
5 69170 Plate-Diaphragm 1. N
[ 89888 Diaphragm-Car'burctcr 1 N
7 53766A Valve-Check 1. ’
8 55397 Screw-Idle speed H
‘9 51705 Spring~Idle screw 1
10 104814 SerewsPan hd &4240xi/& 2
11 507014 Arm-Throttle shaft 1
12 65935 Spring-Throttle return 1
13 110055 - Scerew-Fil hd 8.32x2/8 1
L4 55082 Clip-Throttle shaft 1
15 65934 Flate-Throttle 1-
16 65932 Shaft Assy-Threttle 1
17 84940 N“dﬁgus sx;t{ﬂgh speed 1
18 67502 Spring-Needle 2
19 52937 Wagher«Packing 2
20 88106 Raing-Packing 2
21 84939 Neadle-1dle adjustment 1
N 23 48827 Plug-Choke shaft bors 2
2
1
26 104305 Pin-Lever 17
27 84317 Lever-Inlec 1 -
28 57172 Spring=Lever -~ 1
29 83753 Needle-Ialet valve ™' 1
30 BLH42 Berew-Cireuie plice =
3l 84938 -Plate-Circuit o -1
3z 84944 :  Diaphragm.Check valve® 1
33 B4945 .. . Gaskec- Cirduit plate 1 o
1

34 84946  °  Gasker-Circuit plate

TR



~

-

FROM :

10

Item

NO.

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

25

27

28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38
s
46
4l
42

43
44
435
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
85
56

<8

Ring Sat — Pistoh, Steal, 2.175

FR= MO, @ BEE-952-6004

'ENGINES & PARTS

Jan, 19 2882 @4:55AM P11

MC93

Kart Engine

Figure 3. Powerhead Assembly

Fart Units TPer
Humber pescription ASEY.
110655 mNut — Hex 7/16-20 1
£68280 Flywheel Assy. 1
100106 Key — Woodruff 1
110713 Screw — Skt hd
10=24 x 3/4 3
24236 Washer — Special 3
1109713 Screw — Skt hd
- 10-24 x /8 1
50671 FRetainer — Breaker Box
Cover
50588A Couver — Breaker Box 1
65584 Gasket - Breaker Pox 1
55494 Screw — Rasy sScaling 2
55492 . wWasher — Sealing 2
100251 Nut — Hex 8-32 1
160057 Lockwasher — #8 1
5038LA Insulater — Breaker
Tarminal 1
110338 Screw 1
#8806 Breaker Assy 1
110338 Screw 1
85358 Condenser 1
50664 Felt — Breaker Hox 1
57126h Cover — Crankcase 1
101326 . Nut — Hex 10-24 2
89335 . Seal — Oil 1
104523 O Ring 1
. 100824 Bearing — Ball 2
© 86113 Locknut — Hex
3/8-24 (LB} 1
116713 Screw — Skt hd
10-24 % 7/8 2
g3745 Washer -~ gpecial 2
86al? Coil & Lamination
ASSY 1
50120 . Wire Assy — Sparkplug 1
55061 .+ . Conhector 1
55060 . . Boot 1
101883 - . Wire ASsy — Ground 1
57225 Wire hssy — primary 1
BE131l Wire AsSSY — Kill Switch i
84536 Sparkplug — 14 mm —
0.472 reach 1
104534 Screw — Skt hd .
10-24 x 1-13/32 [
24236 Washer — Spacial 6
g9743 Head — Cylinder 1
£8898 Piston AsSY 1
104519 . Bearing — Needle 2
47767 .Ring Set — Piston,
2.165 Chrome 1
47903 Connecting Rod Assy 1 -
60210A . Screw — Skt hd spel 2
69891X . Roller — Needle 24
&9408 Pin — Piston 1
91085a Crankshaft 1
92409 Crankecase REEY 1
104432 . Seal — Qil 1
185568 - Retainer =~ Mab - 4
101143 . Nut — Hex 1/4-20 F
28053 . Retainer — Fut 2
57063 . Retainer = Nut 4
104255 . Retainer - ¥at 2
101326 . Mut — Hex 10-24 B
110685 . Plug - Cup 3
65577 . Gasket — Cylinder hd 1
ACCESSORIES
3 R '
66899 Piston Asmy, 2.170 a9134
686897 Piston Assy, 2.175 89135
87940 Piston Assy, 2.185 90390
87938 Piston Assy, 2.195 A 84496
£6790 Ring Set — Piston, Chrome, 2.170 88137
47768 . Ring Set — pistom, Chrowe, 2.175 86356
87935 Ring Set — Piston, Chrome, 2,186 86419
87934 Ring Set — Fiston, Chrome, 2.19% 4E8711D
89286 Ring Set = Piston, Steel, 2.165° 83205
89132 Ring Set -= Piston, Steel, Z.170 05205
89133 7 '

Ring Set — Piston, Steel, 2.185
Ring Set —Piston, Steel, 2,195

. Rod Assy ~ Con, Shot Peened

Head — Cyl, high comprassion
Manifold Assy — Sloper

Kit — Carbureter Choke

Guide — Timing

kit — Rewind Starter

Xit — Piston Pin & Bearing Tool
Honkak - yart Engine - R




